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’c A RN Vehicle History Report

2002 HONDA S2000 @ Accident reported

VIN: JHMAP11442T007881

CONVERTIBLE

2.0L |4 FSOHC : ?

el x 8 Service history records
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

E 36 Detailed records available

Last reported odometer
196,079 reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/1/22 at 7:06:34 PM (CDT).

Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
alung with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

(€ AR F Al REEHIEE T —_—

Salvage | Junk | Rebuik | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lernon [ g

Mot Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits g:%?untt,fm

GUARANTEED - Nune of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and notincluded inthis
= o report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

Y. Register | View Terms | View Certificate

4

m Additional History S

N \
ot desrt e ser $esrd -
lot all aceidents / issues are re ned 1o CARFAA

Total Luss
Mo total luss reported to CARFAX. - b |Entie npond

Structural Damage

, iy . . _ g No | R ted
CARFAX recormmmends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist. . o pcla b e

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. b lenses rpoviad
Odumeter Check : g
Mo indication of an vdometer rollback. N emtien Ndioater
Accident / Damage

Inspected for damage: 12/18,/2003. Accidents reported: 02/19,2007, 09,/08/2019, 08/06,2020, and Accident Reported
10/18/2021.

M anufacturer Recall u No Recalls

No vpen recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized Honda degler for any open recalls. Reported

Basic Warranty 3
Crininalwarranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

m Detailed History

https /o, carfax conv'sh owroonv'reports! in=THMAP1144 2TO0788 1 15
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Date

07/29/2002

12/18/2003

05/28/2005

11/12/2005

02/02/2006

04/11/2006

08/03/2006

08/03/2006

08/04/2006

08/20/2006

08/20/2006

02/19/2007

07/24/2008

08/18/2008

08/26/2008

09/08/2008

09/15/2008

Mileage
19

16,686

31,297

35,003

38,610

40,609

40,659

40,665

64,582

65,838

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2002 HONDA S$2000: JHMAP11442T007881

Source

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sherman Oaks, CA

Damage Report

Miller Nissan
millerautomotive.com

Miller Nissan
millerautomotive.com

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sherman Oaks, CA

Miller Nissan
millerautomotive.com

Auto Auction

Dealer Inventory

California
Inspection Station

Service Plan Co.
Santa Ana, CA

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santa Ana, CA

Damage Report

Anaheim Mitsubishi
Anaheim, CA
714-533-2200
anaheimmitsubishi.net

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santa Ana, CA

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santa Ana, CA

Huntington Beach Ford
Huntington Beach, CA
714-842-6611

huntingtonbeachford.net

4.3/5.0

132 Verified Reviews @
' 185 Customer Favorites

Auto Auction

https://www.carfax. com/showroom/reports/?vin=JHMAP11442T 007881
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Comments

Odometer reading reported
- First owner report
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

Vehicle inspected after an accident or other incident
- Damage to front

A vehicle inspection completed by your dealer or
professional inspector is recommended

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Title issued or updated
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced

Listed as a fleet vehicle
- Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and
sold at auction every year.

Vehicle offered for sale
Passed emissions inspection
Service contract issued

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

Accident reported

- Vehicle involved in crash
- It hit an object

- Vehicle ran off road

- Airbags did not deploy

Vehicle offered for sale

Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien reported

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

2/5
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12/22/2008

02/27/2009

06/15/2009

11/18/2010

04/08/2011

03/12/2012

09/30/2015

04/18/2016

08/11/2016

09/06/2017

09/25/2017

09/05/2018

09/04/2019

09/08/2019

67,869

82,629

86,370

94,448

100,040

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2002 HONDA S2000: JHMAP11442T 007881

Huntington Beach Ford
Huntington Beach, CA
714-842-6611
huntingtonbeachford.net

43/5.0
132 Verified Reviews &
' 185 Customer Favorites

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Honda Lallier Ste-Foy
Quebec, QC
418-687-2525
lallierstefoy.com/fr/

48/5.0
12 Verified Reviews @
' 885 Customer Favorites
Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Radiateur Plus
Saint-laurent, QC
514-332-2396

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Quebec
Damage Report

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=JHMAP11442T 007881

Vehicle serviced

y“ Pre-delivery inspection completed

A

@

Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported

Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported

- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

- Odometer reported as 109,226 kilometers

Vehicle serviced
- Odometer reported as 132,978 kilometers

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle previously registered in California

Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Odometer reported as 138,999 kilometers

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Odometer reported as 151,999 kilometers

Registration issued or renewed
Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

- Tire(s) balanced

- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Odometer reported as 160,999 kilometers

Registration issued or renewed
Registration issued or renewed

Accident reported
- Damage to rear
- Estimated damage exceeds CAD$2,000
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Damage Location
FRONT

LEED; RIGHT

|k |

REAR

08/06/2020 Quebec Accident reported

Damage Report - Estimated damage less than CAD$2,000
09/03/2020 Quebec Registration issued or renewed

Motor Vehicle Dept.
09/01/2021 Quebec Registration issued or renewed

Motor Vehicle Dept.
10/18/2021 Quebec Accident reported

Damage Report - Estimated damage less than CAD$2,000
03/26/2022 156,079  Radiateur Plus Vehicle serviced

Saint-laurent, QC - Tire(s) balanced

514-332-2396 - Odometer reported as 251,185 kilometers

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

AR F AR

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to the
CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

e According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the U.S.
were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

« This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/1/22 at
7:06:34 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Damage Indicator

Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs, road
debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the damage event
become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this
vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

o This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/1/22 at
7:06:34 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

First Owner

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=JHMAP11442T 007881 45
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When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownersh(if History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us: o facebook.com/CARFAX o @CARFAXinc B About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/1/22 7:06:34 PM (CDT)
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